
GRANBY HOUSE
3 0 - 3 2  G R A N B Y  S T R E E T ,  L E I C E S T E R ,  L E 1  1 D E

L U X U R Y  S T U D E N T  A C C O M M O D A T I O N  W I T H  
S T U D I O S ,  1  B E D S ,  2  B E D S  A N D  3  B E D S



07470 970 664

STUDIO

1  BED

PROPERTY FEATURES

Payment Options Book Now View Videos

RENTS

0116 228 0084 hello@abodelettingsleicester.com

Inclusive water rates

Energy contribution given

Free WiFi

15 minute walk to UoL15  minute walk to DMU

Washer/dryer provided

CCTV 

TV ProvidedCity Centre location

BIKE STORAGE AVAILABLE

2 BED

3 BED

£168 pw

£176 pw

£140  PPPW

£135  pppw

En-suite rooms available  SECURE FOB ENTRY


